

S.No. 38

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1256/2024

KAZIM ALLIE

...Petitioner(s)

Through : None

Vs

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

30.08.2024

The instant matter has been wrongly listed.

Be listed before the Hon'ble court on 11.09.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
30.08.2024